Optical Fibre Catalogue 2024
Specialist in Digital TV Distribution Solutions
2 l OPTICAL FIBRE CATALOGUE 2024
KOR100X
KOR002
FEATURES
• Wide Band Type: 47~2600MHz
• Suitable for Digital TV and Satellite TV application

Wavelength 1310/1490/1550nm
Return Loss ≥60dB
Minimum Bend Radius 30mm
Attenuation at 1550nm 0.22 dB/km
Cable Diameter
2.0mm (patch leads) &
3.0mm
Storage Temperature -40~80°C
OPTICAL FIBRE PATCH LEADS 9/125um, 2.0mm (LSZH)
PART NUMBERS  LENGTH DESCRIPTION
KLE010 0.5m SC/APC to SC/APC Single Mode Patch Lead
KLE011 0.5m SC/APC to SC/PC Single Mode Patch Lead
KLE012 1.0m SC/APC to SC/APC Single Mode Patch Lead
KLE013 1.0m SC/APC to SC/PC Single Mode Patch Lead
KLE014 1.5m SC/APC to SC/APC Single Mode Patch Lead
KLE015 1.5m SC/APC to SC/PC Single Mode Patch Lead
OPTICAL FIBRE LEADS 9/125um, 3.0mm (LSZH)
PART NUMBERS  LENGTH DESCRIPTION
KLE10MSC 10m 10m SC/APC to SC/APC Single Mode Lead
KLE15MSC 15m 15m SC/APC to SC/APC Single Mode Lead
KLE20MSC 20m 20m SC/APC to SC/APC Sing-
KLE25MSC 25m 25m SC/APC to SC/APC Single Mode Lead
KLE30MSC 30m 30m SC/APC to SC/APC Single Mode Lead
KLE35MSC 35m 35m SC/APC to SC/APC Single Mode Lead
KLE40MSC 40m 40m SC/APC to SC/APC Single Mode Lead
KLE45MSC 45m 45m SC/APC to SC/APC Single Mode Lead
KLE50MSC 50m 50m SC/APC to SC/APC Single Mode Lead
KLE60MSC 60m 60m SC/APC to SC/APC Single Mode Lead
KLE70MSC 70m 70m SC/APC to SC/APC Single Mode Lead
KLE80MSC 80m 80m SC/APC to SC/APC Single Mode Lead
KLE90MSC 90m 90m SC/APC to SC/APC Single Mode Lead
KLE100MSC 100m 100m SC/APC to SC/APC Single Mode Lead
KLE010 KLE011
SC Single Mode Male to Female Attenuator. Designed to attenuate the optical fibre signal
(1260~1620) in a stable & desired level without any changes to the original transmission wave.
OPTICAL FIBRE ATTENUATORS